
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200    Km

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Neste Malmi Tattariharjuntie 1 0 0 9:00 10:00

S Tattariharjuntie 4,2 4,2

S Vanha Porvoontie 5,5 9,7

O Koivukyläntie 0,7 10,4

S Vanha Porvoontie 7,2 17,6

O 1521 3,3 20,9

O Kuninkaantie 2,8 23,7

S Iso Kylätie 1 24,7

Sipoo O 1521 0,2 24,9

Pornainen V 1494 15,6 40,5

Monninkylä O 151 11,2 51,7

S 1635 3,7 55,4

Askola O Askolantie 0,5 55,9

S 1611 11 66,9

V 1605 12,3 79,2

Myrskylä V, O Kylänpääntie 1 80,2

O 174 2,1 82,3

Porlammi O 1751 10,3 92,6

V 1732 9,4 102

V 174 2,2 104,2

Artjärvi O 172 0,2 104,4 12:04 15:58

T 172 0,2 104,6

Myrskylä O 174 16,4 121

V Kylänpääntie 1 122

V, O 1605 12,3 134,3

Askola O 1611 11 145,3

S Askolantie 0,5 145,8

Monninkylä S 1635 3,7 149,5
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Pornainen S 151 11,2 160,7

V 1494 15,6 176,3

Sipoo kk O 1521 0,2 176,5

V Iso Kylätie 1 177,5

S Kuninkaantie 2,8 180,3

V 1521 3,3 183,6

V Vanha Porvoontie 7,2 190,8

S Koivukyläntie 0,7 191,5

V Vanha Porvoontie 5,5 197

Neste Malmi S Tattariharjuntie 4,2 201,2 14:55 22:25

201,2


